~

10.

@)

11.

@)

12.

13.

#372

#370

#313

#373

#307

#310

#309

#311

#368

#326

#317

#303

#315

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022

14 3 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil
Men — Adulto — All-Around (Floor)

MOLDAUER

LOOS

DOoLCl

WALKER

DE SOUZA

BITENCOURT

CAMPOS SOUZA

BRAJAO SOARES

NABARRETE ZANETTI

ROSTAGNO RIOS

MARTINEZ MORENO

TAMANE

JATO

KAJI

Yul Kyung Tae

Riley Austin

Felix

Colt Barrett

Lucas

Caio

Diogo

Arthur

Victor Eduardo

Andres Felipe

Kenji Clayton

Julian Ezequiel

Chris

1996

2000

2002

2001

1994

1993

2002

1990

1998

1997

2001

2000

2000

Coach

[
>

S

us

>

-
s
-
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=z

A

C
>

S

0
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=
>

0
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>

0
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R
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x
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3%
I

UR

c

CcoL

i«l

CAN

ARG

i«l

CAN

8.967

8.467

8.500

8.200

8.500

8.100

8.267

7933

8.200

8.233

8.333

8.233

8.200

5.7

5.7

5.9

5.9

54

5.7

54

5.7

5.4

5.4

5.0

5.2

5.1

Pen

-0.3

-0.3

-0.1

-0.1

-0.1

Total

14.367

14.167

14.100

14.000

13.800

13.700

13.667

13.633

13.600

13.533

13.333

13.333

13.300



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

#304

#305

#319

#318

#344

#376

#322

#378

#327

#367

#335

#352

#357

#301

#340

MAYOL

VILLAFANE

LETELIER ZUNIGA

ALVAREZ VERGARA

CHIRIBOGA

GUERRERO

ANTON

ARMIJO SUBAIQUE

ROLIN CARRASCO

MARTINEZ MORENO

AQUINO 11

ESCOBAR OLMO

DE LUNA

HERNANDEZ

ROJO GASTELUM

AGOSTINELLI

PENA SANTANA

Santiago

Daniel Angel

Luciano

Mauricio

Joel Gonzalo

Israel Fernando

Yefferson

Gregorio

Josue Leonardo

Edward Rafael

Jose Manuel

Michael Yadier

Diorges

Fabian

Francisco Javier

Santiago

Leandro

Geronimo

1999

1993

2004

1995

1998

1998

2002

2003

1999

2001

2002

1996

1997

1998

2001

Coach

ARG

ARG

CHI

CHI

ECU

VEN

CHI

VEN

CcoL

PUR

CuB

r

MEX

r

MEX

7.867

7.933

7.567

7967

8.500

8.500

7.800

7.967

8.400

8.367

7.067

7.833

7.533

7.900

8.033

D

54

5.3

5.7

5.1

4.8

4.5

5.2

5.0

4.5

4.5

5.9

53

53

5.0

4.7

Pen

-0.1

-0.3

-0.1

-0.3

Total

13.267

13.233

13.167

13.067

13.000

13.000

13.000

12.967

12.900

12.867

12.867

12.833

12.833

12.800

12.733



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

37.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

#321

#329

#316

#361

#325

#355

#339

#328

#375

#345

#337

#324

#362

#348

#349

VARAS ECHEVERRIA

CORRALES CASTRO

RAMPERSAD

GONZALES RIVAS

JIMENEZ GIRALDO

HERNANDEZ

RODRIGUEZ

NIN REYES

ACUNA FLAQUE

ACOSTA

LOPEZ CHAVEZ

VILLAVERDE

MEDEROS

GRAFF ZAMORANO

LOPEZ MARTINEZ

VEGA LOPEZ

FAULK

Ignacio Javier

Jhossua Ariel

Jayson William

Edward André

Dilan Andres

Antonio

Audrys

Francisco

Antonio

Edwin Anderson

Cesar Armando

Yohendry

Christopher

Robert

Jose Antonio

Jorge Alfredo

Caleb Fischle

1999

1999

2003

2003

1998

2002

1995

1999

2001

2003

2000

1996

1997

1995

1993

Coach

CuB

CcoL

PUR

-l
GUA

X

JAM

6.933

8.167

7.867

7533

7.900

7467

7.833

8.000

7.833

7.833

6.733

8.033

7.133

6.933

7.833

D

5.8

4.5

4.8

5.1

4.7

5.1

4.7

4.5

4.6

4.6

5.7

4.3

5.2

5.8

4.5

Pen Total

12.733

12.667

12.667

12.633

12.600

12.567

12.533

12.500

12.433

12.433

12.433

12.333

12.333

12.333

-0.1  12.233



44,

45.

46.

46.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

#338

#3472

#334

#364

#356

#350

#363

#347

#330

#374

#333

#360

#346

#332

#343

CONTRERAS

RAMIREZ CASTRO

ESCANDON MARIN

PEREZ MARTINEZ

NUNEZ FARFAN

MCCLYMONT

PEREZ GINES

VELASQUEZ

CANDRAY

GIRON ALVAREZ

WISKUS

DE LA CRUZ GATO

SUE DOMINGUEZ

GALLARDO FUENTES

ULATE ALPIZAR

CALVACHE ARIAS

Wilfry Manuel

Jeordy

José Carlos

Pablo Jose

Isaac

Matthew

Andres Josue

Pablo Natanael

Andres Esteban

Shane Michael

Alejandro

Sebastian

Andres

Mauricio

Antonio

Francisco David

Pablo Jhosua

2000

2001

2001

2003

1999

2001

1998

1991

2003

1998

1998

2003

2004

1999

2002

Coach

N
N

R

us

>

(@)
o8]

U

.

PA

=z

6.733

7.500

6.800

6.800

7.067

8.600

7.100

7.667

7.800

5.900

5.700

6.600

7.200

6.767

6.767

D

5.5

4.7

54

54

5.0

3.5

5.2

4.2

4.2

5.5

53

4.3

3.6

4.3

3.5

Pen

-0.1

-0.3

-0.1

-0.4

-0.3

Total

12.233

12.200

12.200

12.200

12.067

12.000

12.000

11.767

11.600

11.100

11.000

10.900

10.800

10.767

10.267



59.

60.

61.

61.

61.

61.

61.

61.

61.

61.

61.

61.

61.

61.

61.

#358

#359

#323

#331

#336

#341

#351

#312

#314

#369

#371

#365

#366

#377

#320

ATENCIO HIGINIO

PUTATURO

RODRIGUEZ

BOHORQUEZ

CANTOR

PEREZ FERNANDEZ

POZO DECOS

POLANCO ACOSTA

REID

COURNOYER

JALBERT

BURKHART

MALONE

ROSADO GAITAN

TORRES AMARO

BETANCOURT

LIRA JIMENEZ

Richard Ameth

Joseph Daniel

Kristopher

Steven

Alberto

Pablo Harold

Jabiel de Jesus

Michael James

Rene

Mathys

Taylor Anthony

John Brody

Jose Anthony

Michael Yadier

Victor Manuel

Agustin Vicente

2004

2003

1996

1999

2000

2003

1992

1997

2003

2002

2000

2002

2001

2002

2002

Coach

E D Pen Total
6.100 48 -0.8 10.100
6.767 4.0 -3.0 7767



61.

61.

61.

61.

61.

#302

#306

#308

#353

#354

ALFIERI

DE SOUZA

OYAKAWA MARIANO

GALICIA FLORES

GRACIA SALGADO

Luca Valentino

Leonardo

Matheus

Arthur Nory

Maximiliano

César Emmanuel

2002

1995

1993

2002

2000

Coach

ARG

BRA

BRA

i

MEX

il

MEX

D

Pen

Total



~

10.

11.

12.

13.

#372

#316

#326

#317

#373

#304

#377

#374

#357

#354

#308

#378

#362

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022

14 3 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil
Men — Adulto — All-Around (Pommel Horse)

MOLDAUER

RAMPERSAD

MARTINEZ MORENO

TAMANE

WALKER

MAYOL

BETANCOURT

WISKUS

ROJO GASTELUM

GRACIA SALGADO

OYAKAWA MARIANO

ROLIN CARRASCO

LOPEZ MARTINEZ

Yul Kyung Tae

Jayson William

Andres Felipe

Kenji Clayton

Colt Barrett

Santiago

Victor Manuel

Shane Michael

Francisco Javier

César Emmanuel

Arthur Nory

Edward Rafael

Jose Antonio

1996

2003

1997

2001

2001

1999

2002

1998

1997

2000

1993

2003

1997

Coach

USA

*
A

0O
=z
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0

*

Q
Im =
=z

C
wn
>

>
()

R

<
=z

E

USA

MEX

I

MEX

7.200

7433

8.200

7.800

7767

7767

7.800

6.967

7.800

8.267

7.567

7.733

7400

D

6.0

5.7

4.8

5.2

5.2

5.2

4.7

5.5

4.6

4.0

4.7

4.5

Pen

Total

13.200

13.133

13.000

13.000

12.967

12.967

12.500

12.467

12.400

12.267

12.267

12.233

©12.100



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

#327

#310

#314

#358

#3239

#356

#325

#376

#319

#363

#302

#366

#320

#318

#361

MARTINEZ MORENO

CAMPOS SOUZA

JALBERT

ATENCIO HIGINIO

NIN REYES

NUNEZ FARFAN

JIMENEZ GIRALDO

ANTON

LETELIER ZUNIGA

PEREZ GINES

ALFIERI

TORRES AMARO

LIRA JIMENEZ

ALVAREZ VERGARA

GONZALES RIVAS

Jose Manuel

Caio

Mathys

Richard Ameth

Audrys

Isaac

Dilan Andres

Yefferson

Gregorio

Luciano

Mauricio

Andres Josue

Luca Valentino

Michael Yadier

Agustin Vicente

Joel Gonzalo

Edward André

1999

1993

2003

2004

1995

1999

1998

1998

2004

1998

2002

2001

2002

1995

2003

Coach

coL

BRA

i«l

CAN

PER

7.333

6.933

8.200

7533

6.833

6.500

7.600

7.267

5.967

6.633

6.800

7.067

7.033

7.200

6.767

D

4.7

51

3.8

4.3

5.0

5.3

4.1

4.3

54

4.6

44

4.1

4.1

Pen

Total

12.033

12.033

12.000

11.833

11.833

11.800

11.700

11.567

11.367

11.233

11.200

11.167

11.133

11.100

10.967



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

#343

#337

#330

#350

#313

#375

#351

#3234

#307

#338

#309

#336

#349

#371

#321

CALVACHE ARIAS

VILLAVERDE

MEDEROS

GIRON ALVAREZ

MCCLYMONT

DOLCI

ACOSTA

REID

ESCANDON MARIN

DE SOUZA

BITENCOURT

CONTRERAS

BRAJAO SOARES

POZO DECOS

FAULK

MALONE

VARAS ECHEVERRIA

Pablo Jhosua

Yohendry

Andres Esteban

Matthew

Felix

Edwin Anderson

Michael James

José Carlos

Lucas

Wilfry Manuel

Diogo

Pablo Harold

Caleb Fischle

John Brody

Ignacio Javier

2002

2000

2003

2001

2002

2001

1992

2001

1994

2000

2002

2000

1993

2000

1999

Coach

ECU

M

cu

=

—

AM

USA

r

CHI

6.567

6.700

7.533

7.233

6.667

7.300

4.900

7.167

6.533

5.967

5433

5.133

6.933

5.700

6.200

D

44

4.2

3.3

3.6

4.1

34

5.8

34

4.0

4.5

5.0

53

3.4

4.5

Pen

Total

10.967

10.900

10.833

10.833

10.767

10.700

10.700

10.567

10.533

10.467

10.433

10.433

10.333

10.200

10.000



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

#340

#345

#303

#328

#335

#344

#324

#3268

#355

#342

#332

#347

#331

#305

#348

PENA SANTANA

LOPEZ CHAVEZ

JATO

ACUNA FLAQUE

ESCOBAR OLMO

CHIRIBOGA

GUERRERO

GRAFF ZAMORANO

ROSTAGNO RIOS

HERNANDEZ

RODRIGUEZ

RAMIREZ CASTRO

ULATE ALPIZAR

VELASQUEZ CANDRAY

PEREZ FERNANDEZ

VILLAFANE

VEGA LOPEZ

Leandro

Geronimo

Cesar Armando

Julian Ezequiel

Francisco

Antonio

Diorges

Israel Fernando

Christopher

Robert

Victor Eduardo

Antonio

Jeordy

Francisco David

Pablo Natanael

Alberto

Daniel Angel

Jorge Alfredo

2001

2003

2000

1999

2002

1998

1996

1998

2002

2001

1999

1991

1999

1993

1995

Coach

DOM

6.433

6.533

5.667

6.133

4433

6.000

4.800

5.567

4.700

4.700

5.700

3.833

4.167

5.033

5.600

D Pen

3.5
3.2
3.9
34
5.0
34
4.6
3.5
4.3
3.9
2.5
4.2
3.6
34

3.0 -4.0

Total

9.933

9.733

9.567

9.533

9.433

9.400

9.400

9.067

9.000

8.600

8.200

8.033

7767

5.433

4.600



59.

60.

61.

62.

62.

62.

62.

62.

62.

62.

62.

62.

62.

62.

62.

#346

#360

#359

#3123

#329

#333

#341

#312

#315

#369

#370

#364

#365

#367

#322

GALLARDO FUENTES

SUE DOMINGUEZ

PUTATURO

RODRIGUEZ

BOHORQUEZ CANTOR

CORRALES CASTRO

DE LA CRUZ GATO

POLANCO ACOSTA

COURNOYER

KAJI

BURKHART

LOOS

PEREZ MARTINEZ

ROSADO GAITAN

AQUINO 11|

ARMIJO SUBAIQUE

Mauricio

Antonio

Sebastian

Andres

Joseph Daniel

Kristopher

Steven

Jhossua Ariel

Alejandro

Jabiel de Jesus

Rene

Chris

Taylor Anthony

Riley Austin

Pablo Jose

Jose Anthony

Michael Yadier

Josue Leonardo

2004

2003

2003

1996

1999

1998

2003

1997

2000

2002

2000

2003

2002

2001

2002

Coach

" < I
(%2l
>

C
>

S

M

0
c
o)

M

PU

el

M

PUR

r

6.367 2.2

4.833 1.9

6.000 1.5

Pen

4.0

4.0

6.0

Total

4.567

2.733

1.500



62.

62.

62.

62.

62.

#301

#306

#311

#352

#353

AGOSTINELLI

DE SOUZA

NABARRETE ZANETTI

DE LUNA

HERNANDEZ

GALICIA FLORES

Santiago

Leonardo

Matheus

Arthur

Fabian

Maximiliano

1998

1995

1990

1996

2002

Coach

ARG

BRA

BRA

i

MEX

il

MEX

D

Pen

Total



~

10.

11.

12.

13.

#311

#310

#370

#352

#3123

#315

#313

#305

#372

#374

#333

#307

#309

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022
14 3 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil

Men — Adulto — All-Around (Rings)

NABARRETE ZANETT! Arthur

CAMPOS SOUZA

LOOS

DE LUNA

HERNANDEZ

BOHORQUEZ

CANTOR

KAJI

DOLCI

VILLAFANE

MOLDAUER

WISKUS

DE LA CRUZ GATO

DE SOUZA
BITENCOURT

BRAJAO SOARES

Caio

Riley Austin

Fabian

Kristopher

Steven

Chris

Felix

Daniel Angel

Yul Kyung Tae

Shane Michael

Alejandro

Lucas

Diogo

1990

1993

2000

1996

1996

2000

2002

1993

1996

1998

1998

1994

2002

Coach

>
[

R

C
>

S

C
>

S

M

&

1

8

8

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

8.467

8.267

8.200

8.000

8.067

8.200

8.333

7.667

7.567

7933

7.600

7967

8.467

D

6.0

6.0

5.7

5.8

5.7

5.5

53

5.8

5.9

5.5

5.8

5.2

Pen

Total

14.467

14.267

13.900

13.800

13.767

13.700

13.633

13.467

13.467

13.433

13.400

13.167

12.967



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

#301

#325

#371

#354

#361

#349

#326

#340

#341

#345

#303

#327

#328

#318

#317

AGOSTINELLI

JIMENEZ GIRALDO

MALONE

GRACIA SALGADO

GONZALES RIVAS

FAULK

MARTINEZ MORENO

PENA SANTANA

POLANCO ACOSTA

LOPEZ CHAVEZ

JATO

MARTINEZ MORENO

ACUNA FLAQUE

ALVAREZ VERGARA

TAMANE

Santiago

Dilan Andres

John Brody

César Emmanuel

Edward André

Caleb Fischle

Andres Felipe

Leandro

Geronimo

Jabiel de Jesus

Cesar Armando

Julian Ezequiel

Jose Manuel

Francisco

Antonio

Joel Gonzalo

Kenji Clayton

1998

1998

2000

2000

2003

1993

1997

2001

2003

2003

2000

1999

1999

1995

2001

Coach

CoL

DOM

DOM

CHI

&

&

&

1

1

86

8

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

&

7967

7.367

6.933

8.033

8.067

8.133

7.833

7.300

7.267

7933

7.533

7467

7967

7.633

7.500

D

4.9

54

5.8

4.6

4.5

44

4.7

5.2

5.1

44

4.8

4.8

4.2

Pen Total

12.867

12.767

12.733

12.633

12.567

12.533

12.533

12.500

12.367

12.333

12.333

12.267

12.167

12.133

~12.100



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

#344

#356

#368

#342

#3239

#364

#314

#304

#332

#362

#357

#343

#377

#358

#350

CHIRIBOGA

GUERRERO

NUNEZ FARFAN

ROSTAGNO RIOS

RAMIREZ CASTRO

NIN REYES

PEREZ MARTINEZ

JALBERT

MAYOL

ULATE ALPIZAR

LOPEZ MARTINEZ

ROJO GASTELUM

CALVACHE ARIAS

BETANCOURT

ATENCIO HIGINIO

MCCLYMONT

Israel Fernando

Isaac

Victor Eduardo

Jeordy

Audrys

Pablo Jose

Mathys

Santiago

Francisco David

Jose Antonio

Francisco Javier

Pablo Jhosua

Victor Manuel

Richard Ameth

Matthew

1998

1999

1998

2001

1995

2003

2003

1999

1999

1997

1997

2002

2002

2004

2001

Coach

ECU

r

MEX
P—

URU

DOM

DOM

&

&

&

1

1

86

8

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

8.367

7.667

6.933

7.333

7.400

7.167

7433

6.833

8.033

7.533

7.200

7967

8.033

7.033

7367

D

3.6

4.3

4.9

44

4.3

4.5

4.2

4.8

3.5

4.0

4.2

34

3.3

Pen Total

11.967

11.967

11.833

11.733

11.700

11.667

11.633

11.633

11.533

11.533

11.400

11.367

11.333

11.333

11.167



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

#319

#335

#378

#330

#366

#376

#320

#347

#363

#336

#359

LETELIER ZUNIGA

ESCOBAR OLMO

ROLIN CARRASCO

GIRON ALVAREZ

TORRES AMARO

ANTON

LIRA JIMENEZ

VELASQUEZ

CANDRAY

PEREZ GINES

POZO DECOS

PUTATURO
RODRIGUEZ

Luciano

Mauricio

Diorges

Edward Rafael

Andres Esteban

Michael Yadier

Yefferson

Gregorio

Agustin Vicente

Pablo Natanael

Andres Josue

Pablo Harold

Joseph Daniel

2004

2002

2003

2003

2001

1998

2002

1991

1998

2000

2003

Coach

CHI

ESA

&

&

1

1

8

8

84

84

84

84

7433

7.367

7.067

7.567

7.533

6.933

6.800

6.500

6.300

6.467

6.633

D

3.7

3.7

4.0

3.2

3.2

3.7

3.6

3.9

4.1

3.9

3.3

Pen Total

11.133

11.067

11.067

10.767

10.733

10.633

10.400

10.400

10.400

10.367

9.933



~

10

11

12

310

313

305

348

322

311

340

352

338

325

368

333

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022

14 a 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil

Men Adulto All-Around (Vault)

CAMPOS
SOUZA

DOLCI

VILLAFANE

VEGA LOPEZ

ARMUJO
SUBAIQUE

NABARRETE

ZANETTI
PENA
SANTANA

DE LUNA

HERNANDEZ

CONTRERAS

JIMENEZ
GIRALDO

ROSTAGNO
RIOS

DE LA CRUZ

GATO

Caio

Felix

Daniel

Angel

Jorge

Alfredo

Josue

Leonardo

Arthur

Leandro

Geronimo

Fabian

Wilfry

Manuel

Dilan

Andres

Victor

Eduardo

Alejandro

1993

2002

1993

1995

2002

1990

2001

1996

2000

1998

1998

1998

Coach

BRA

i«l

CAN

ARG

-l

GUA

CHI

BRA

DOM

MEX

D

o

M

coL

]
i

URU

Il

CuB

9.233
9.233

9.233
9.100

9.167
8.867

9.300
8.567

9.300
9.167

9.167
8.833

9.200
8.333

8.967
7.900

8.500
8.800

9.100
7.700

8.933
7.667

9.033
8.067

D
5.6
5.6

5.2
5.2

5.2
5.2

5.2
5.2

4.8
4.8

5.2
4.8

4.8
5.2

5.2
5.2

5.2
4.8

5.2
5.2

5.2
5.2

5.2
5.2

Pen

-0.1

-0.1

-0.1

-0.3
-0.3

Total
14.833
14.833

14.433
14.300

14.367
14.067

14.500
13.767

14.100
13.967

14.367
13.533

14.000
13.533

14.167
13.100

13.700
13.500

14.200
12.900

14.133
12.867

13.933
12.967

Total

14.833

14.366

14.217

14.133

14.033

13.950

13.766

13.633

13.600

13.550

13.500

13.450



13 341

14 321

15 329

POLANCO Jabiel de
ACOSTA Jesus
VARAS Ignacio

ECHEVERRIA Javier

CORRALES Jhossua
CASTRO Ariel

2003

1999

1999

Coach

DOM

CHI

CRC

8.833
7.700

8.800
7.733

8.833
7.700

D
5.2
5.2

5.2
5.2

4.8
5.2

Pen

-0.1

-0.1

Total
13.933
12.900

13.900
12.933

13.633
12.900

Total

13.416

13.416

13.266



~

10.

@)

11.

@)

12.

13.

#372

#373

#371

#310

#313

#325

#308

#307

#309

#363

#314

#327

#335

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022
14 3 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil

Men — Adulto — All-Around (Parallel Bars)

MOLDAUER

WALKER

MALONE

CAMPOS SOUZA

DOoLCl

JIMENEZ GIRALDO

OYAKAWA MARIANO

DE SOUZA

BITENCOURT

BRAJAO SOARES

PEREZ GINES

JALBERT

MARTINEZ MORENO

ESCOBAR OLMO

Yul Kyung Tae

Colt Barrett

John Brody

Caio

Felix

Dilan Andres

Arthur Nory

Lucas

Diogo

Andres Josue

Mathys

Jose Manuel

Diorges

1996

2001

2000

1993

2002

1998

1993

1994

2002

1998

2003

1999

2002

Coach

us

>

us

>

us

>

O

o]
>

R

*
CA

=z

CcoL

BRA

BRA

BRA
PUR
i«l
CAN

CcoL

CuB

8.500

8.300

8.367

8.233

8.100

8.067

8.467

8.067

8.100

8.433

8.067

8.200

7467

D

6.4

6.2

6.0

6.0

5.9

5.9

5.2

5.6

5.5

5.1

5.4

5.2

5.9

Pen

Total

14.900

14.500

14.367

14.233

14.000

13.967

13.667

13.667

13.600

13.533

13.467

13.400

13.367



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

#351

#303

#374

#315

#354

#361

#366

#323

#333

#345

#304

#357

#317

#342

#362

REID

JATO

WISKUS

KAJI

GRACIA SALGADO

GONZALES RIVAS

TORRES AMARO

BOHORQUEZ CANTOR

DE LA CRUZ GATO

LOPEZ CHAVEZ

MAYOL

ROJO GASTELUM

TAMANE

RAMIREZ CASTRO

LOPEZ MARTINEZ

Michael James

Julian Ezequiel

Shane Michael

Chris

César

Emmanuel

Edward André

Michael Yadier

Kristopher

Steven

Alejandro

Cesar Armando

Santiago

Francisco Javier

Kenji Clayton

Jeordy

Jose Antonio

1992

2000

1998

2000

2000

2003

2001

1996

1998

2003

1999

1997

2001

2001

1997

Coach

X

—

AM

ARG

r

MEX

7.867

7.800

7.000

7467

8.133

7.733

8.300

8.100

7.367

8.133

7.733

7.700

8.267

7.500

8.033

D

54

5.3

6.0

5.5

4.8

5.2

4.6

4.8

5.5

4.7

5.1

5.1

4.5

5.2

4.6

Pen Total

13.267

13.100

13.000

12.967

12.933

12.933

12.900

12.900

12.867

12.833

12.833

12.800

12.767

12.700

12.633



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

#305

#328

#326

#340

#302

#344

#320

#338

#336

#321

#319

#375

#376

#356

#348

VILLAFANE

ACUNA FLAQUE

MARTINEZ MORENO

PENA SANTANA

ALFIERI

CHIRIBOGA

GUERRERO

LIRA JIMENEZ

CONTRERAS

POZ0O DECOS

VARAS ECHEVERRIA

LETELIER ZUNIGA

ACOSTA

ANTON

NUNEZ FARFAN

VEGA LOPEZ

Daniel Angel

Francisco

Antonio

Andres Felipe

Leandro

Geronimo

Luca Valentino

Israel Fernando

Agustin Vicente

Wilfry Manuel

Pablo Harold

Ignacio Javier

Luciano

Mauricio

Edwin Anderson

Yefferson

Gregorio

Isaac

Jorge Alfredo

1993

1999

1997

2001

2002

1998

2002

2000

2000

1999

2004

2001

1998

1999

1995

Coach

DOM

ARG

ECU

CHI

DOM

CuB

CHI

MEX

-l
GUA

7.700

8.400

7.600

7400

8.433

8.333

8.100

8.000

6.667

7.867

7.667

7.600

7.567

6.367

7.233

D

4.9

4.1

4.9

5.1

4.0

4.0

4.2

4.3

5.6

4.3

4.5

44

44

5.6

4.6

Pen Total

12.600

12.500

12.500

12.500

12.433

12.333

12.300

12.300

12.267

12.167

12.167

12.000

11.967

11.967

11.833



44,

45.

45.

47.

48.

49.

50.

50.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

#377

#368

#355

#331

#318

#349

#358

#343

#347

#359

#346

#350

#330

#339

#334

BETANCOURT

ROSTAGNO RIOS

HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ

PEREZ FERNANDEZ

ALVAREZ VERGARA

FAULK

ATENCIO HIGINIO

CALVACHE ARIAS

VELASQUEZ CANDRAY

PUTATURO
RODRIGUEZ

GALLARDO FUENTES

MCCLYMONT

GIRON ALVAREZ

NIN REYES

ESCANDON MARIN

Victor Manuel

Victor Eduardo

Antonio

Alberto

Joel Gonzalo

Caleb Fischle

Richard Ameth

Pablo Jhosua

Pablo Natanael

Joseph Daniel

Mauricio

Antonio

Matthew

Andres Esteban

Audrys

José Carlos

2002

1998

2002

1999

1995

1993

2004

2002

1991

2003

2004

2001

2003

1995

2001

Coach

7.600

6.967

6.967

8.033

6.733

7.667

6.900

6.900

7767

7.600

8.067

7.333

7.800

5.800

5.467

D

4.2

4.8

4.8

3.7

5.0

4.0

4.7

4.7

3.6

3.6

3.0

3.7

3.2

5.2

5.5

Pen Total

11.800

11.767

11.767

11.733

11.733

11.667

11.600

11.600

11.367

11.200

11.067

11.033

11.000

11.000

10.967



~

10.

@)

11.

12.

13.

#371

#310

#308

#309

#374

#335

#356

#307

#334

#326

#354

#340

#317

Campeonato Panamericano de Adultos y Juvenil de Gimnasia Artistica 2022

14 3 17 julio, 2022 - Rio de Janeiro, Brasil
Men — Adulto — All-Around (High Bar)

MALONE

CAMPOS SOUZA

OYAKAWA MARIANO

BRAJAO SOARES

WISKUS

ESCOBAR OLMO

NUNEZ FARFAN

DE SOUZA

BITENCOURT

ESCANDON MARIN

MARTINEZ MORENO

GRACIA SALGADO

PENA SANTANA

TAMANE

John Brody

Caio

Arthur Nory

Diogo

Shane Michael

Diorges

Isaac

Lucas

José Carlos

Andres Felipe

César

Emmanuel

Leandro

Geronimo

Kenji Clayton

2000

1993

1993

2002

1998

2002

1999

1994

2001

1997

2000

2001

2001

Coach

z I
%2l
>

[

o)
>

R

[

o)
>

R

O

o)
>

R

us

>

CcuB

B

MEX

BRA

DOM

i«l

CAN

8.200

7.667

8.100

8.133

7.600

7.500

8.033

7.600

7967

8.000

8.267

7.867

7.900

D

6.0

6.3

5.7

5.3

5.7

5.6

5.0

5.4

5.0

4.9

4.6

4.8

4.7

Pen

Total

14.200

13.967

13.800

13.433

13.300

13.100

13.033

13.000

12.967

12.900

12.867

12.667

12.600



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

18.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

#339

#370

#337

#363

#315

#302

#318

#313

#325

#368

#362

#367

#361

#342

#377

NIN REYES

LOOS

VILLAVERDE

MEDEROS

PEREZ GINES

KAJI

ALFIERI

ALVAREZ VERGARA

DOLCl

JIMENEZ GIRALDO

ROSTAGNO RIOS

LOPEZ MARTINEZ

AQUINO 11

GONZALES RIVAS

RAMIREZ CASTRO

BETANCOURT

Audrys

Riley Austin

Yohendry

Andres Josue

Chris

Luca Valentino

Joel Gonzalo

Felix

Dilan Andres

Victor Eduardo

Jose Antonio

Michael Yadier

Edward André

Jeordy

Victor Manuel

1995

2000

2000

1998

2000

2002

1995

2002

1998

1998

1997

2001

2003

2001

2002

Coach

O
N g
<

USA

(@)
[
v

PUR

CAN

ARG

CHI

i«

CAN

coL

He—

URU

PUR

PUR

PER

DOM

VEN

7.600

7.300

7433

7.667

7933

7933

7433

7.200

7.567

7.633

7.533

8.200

7.900

7.167

8.400

D

5.0

5.3

5.1

4.8

4.5

4.5

5.0

5.2

4.8

4.6

4.7

3.9

4.2

49

3.6

Pen

Total

12.600

12.600

12.533

12.467

12.433

12.433

12.433

12.400

12.367

12.233

12.233

12.100

12.100

12.067

12.000



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

#366

#327

#358

#304

#372

#338

#303

#323

#320

#343

#336

#328

#355

#314

#322

TORRES AMARO

MARTINEZ MORENO

ATENCIO HIGINIO

MAYOL

MOLDAUER

CONTRERAS

JATO

BOHORQUEZ CANTOR

LIRA JIMENEZ

CALVACHE ARIAS

POZO DECOS

ACUNA FLAQUE

HERNANDEZ

RODRIGUEZ

JALBERT

ARMIJO SUBAIQUE

Michael Yadier

Jose Manuel

Richard Ameth

Santiago

Yul Kyung Tae

Wilfry Manuel

Julian Ezequiel

Kristopher

Steven

Agustin Vicente

Pablo Jhosua

Pablo Harold

Francisco

Antonio

Antonio

Mathys

Josue Leonardo

2001

1999

2004

1999

1996

2000

2000

1996

2002

2002

2000

1999

2002

2003

2002

Coach

PUR

« 0O
" 2
—

PAN

Ih %
)
@

USA

7.900

7.800

7767

7.267

6.933

7.500

6.800

7.533

8.067

7467

6.633

7.167

6.667

7.033

7.200

D

4.1

4.2

4.2

4.7

5.0

4.3

5.0

4.2

3.6

4.2

4.9

4.3

4.8

44

4.2

Pen

Total

12.000

12.000

11.967

11.967

11.933

11.800

11.800

11.733

11.667

11.667

11.533

11.467

11.467

11.433

11.400



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

#344

#319

#348

#350

#301

#378

#357

#376

#345

#375

#329

CHIRIBOGA

GUERRERO

LETELIER ZUNIGA

VEGA LOPEZ

MCCLYMONT

AGOSTINELLI

ROLIN CARRASCO

ROJO GASTELUM

ANTON

LOPEZ CHAVEZ

ACOSTA

CORRALES CASTRO

Israel Fernando

Luciano

Mauricio

Jorge Alfredo

Matthew

Santiago

Edward Rafael

Francisco Javier

Yefferson

Gregorio

Cesar Armando

Edwin Anderson

Jhossua Ariel

1998

2004

1995

2001

1998

2003

1997

1998

2003

2001

1999

Coach

ECU

CHI

GUA

X

7.033

6.533

7.633

7.900

7.267

6.467

6.433

6.933

6.833

6.233

6.600

D

4.3

4.8

34

3.1

3.6

44

44

3.8

4.1

4.1

3.5

Pen

-0.3

Total

11.333

11.333

11.033

11.000

10.867

10.867

10.833

10.733

10.633

10.333

10.100
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